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1 Prachi 24/0320 243550253820 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

2 VAIDEHI 24/0321 243550387389 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

3 Rajnandini 24/0322 243550067902 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

4 Bhawna 24/0323 243550352700 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

5 Rasleen kaur 24/0325 243550161494 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

6 Khushi Mehta 24/0326 243551028842 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Business Communication (English)

7 Himansika 24/0327 243550098491 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

8 Siya 24/0328 243551001340 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Finance for Everyone (Economics)

9 Yashika Saini 24/0330 243550499730 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

10 Shikha 24/0331 243550181835 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

11 saina gupta 24/0333 243550512714 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

12 Diya Gupta 24/0334 243550329682 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

13 ananya sharma 24/0335 243551098065 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

14 Vrinda Sharma 24/0336 243550060043 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Business Communication (English)

15 Ishita Gupta 24/0337 243550817992 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

16 Ridhi Bansal 24/0338 243550818323 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

17 Tanishka Gola 24/0339 243550401536 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

18 Srishti Bagai 24/0340 243551116611 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

19 Pavi Singh 24/0341 243550099674 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

20 Hansika 24/0342 243550863578 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

21 Vedika 24/0343 243551017221 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

22 Shikha Yadav 24/0344 243550351030 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

23 Aditi 24/0345 243551563211 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

24 Sakshi 24/0346 243550608178 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

25 Trisha Tamang 24/0347 243550084382 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

26 Akanksha Shri 24/0348 243550100768 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

27 Shivani kumari 24/0349 243550354845 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

28 Hansika Gautam 24/0351 243550260557 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

29 Kirti Kumari 24/0353 243550587234 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

30 Thiyam Malvika Devi 24/0354 243550132055 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

31 diksha 24/0355 243550813578 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

32 Manvi Jain 24/0357 243550365568 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

33 Lakshika 24/0359 243550988166 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

34 Simran chandel 24/0361 243550846099 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

35 Shreya rani 24/0362 243550420032 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

36 Prachi Sharma 24/0364 243550030691 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

37 Aanchal singh 24/0365 243550382335 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

38 Adora 24/0366 243550469101 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

39 Anjali Sachdeva 24/0367 243550888227 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

40 Mehak 24/0368 243550844144 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

41 Nikita Maheshwari 24/0370 243550328738 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

42 Dakshita Sharma 24/0371 243550128791 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

43 Prakriti Grover 24/0374 243551115881 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

44 Jahnavi Bhardwaj 24/0376 243551220217 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

45 Nitya Shukla 24/0377 243551220868 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)
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46 Tulika Mahato 24/0378 243550113994 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

47 Aarohi gupta 24/0379 243550640026 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

48 Diya Singh yadav 24/0380 243551652344 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

49 Mahi 24/0381 243550281147 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

50 Manasvi Khurana 24/0382 243550694549 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

51 Paridhi Garg 24/0383 243550473956 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

52 Tanya 24/0385 243550512185 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

53 Vanshika 24/0386 243550548116 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

54 Alka kumari 24/0387 243550347453 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

55 Shreya jain 24/0388 243551436956 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Business Communication (English)

56 Priyanshi Sharma 24/0390 243550522020 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

57 Ritika kamaliya 24/0391 243550728673 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

58 Srishti Tiwari 24/0393 243550480910 B.A. (Hons.) English Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

59 Madhulika 24/0394 243550156185 B.A. (Hons.) English Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

60 Kanishka Narang 24/0395 243550061327 B.A. (Hons.) English Business Communication (English)

61 Chhavi 24/0396 243550451264 B.A. (Hons.) English Finance for Everyone (Economics)

62 Tamanna Das 24/0397 243550387026 B.A. (Hons.) English Business Communication (English)

63 Shreya Singh 24/0400 243550168026 B.A. (Hons.) English Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

64 Radeeyeh Mumtaz 24/0402 243551335068 B.A. (Hons.) English Finance for Everyone (Economics)

65 Aina 24/0403 243550874335 B.A. (Hons.) English Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

66 Sunu goiba 24/0404 243550005195 B.A. (Hons.) English Finance for Everyone (Economics)

67 RITIKA 24/0405 243550103379 B.A. (Hons.) English सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

68 Bhumi Kumar 24/0406 243550353989 B.A. (Hons.) English Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

69 Kirti 24/0407 243551698247 B.A. (Hons.) English Finance for Everyone (Economics)

70 Ishita pant 24/0408 243550573776 B.A. (Hons.) English Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

71 Nitya 24/0409 243550337878 B.A. (Hons.) English सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

72 Varsha Sharma 24/0410 243551151236 B.A. (Hons.) English Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

73 Renuka 24/0411 243550173778 B.A. (Hons.) English सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

74 Janvi Saini 24/0413 243550407362 B.A. (Hons.) English सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

75 Ishani 24/0414 243551317517 B.A. (Hons.) English सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

76 Parnika patel 24/0416 243550068654 B.A. (Hons.) Geography IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

77 Saloni 24/0417 243550800449 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

78 Sakshi smirti 24/0418 243550059305 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

79 Harshika Aggarwal 24/0419 243550070889 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

80 Sonali kumari 24/0420 243550409966 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

81 Bhoomi 24/0421 243550476964 B.A. (Hons.) Geography IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

82 Palavi 24/0423 243550595058 B.A. (Hons.) Geography सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

83 Muskan singh 24/0424 243550069019 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

84 Anjali Singh 24/0425 243550031115 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

85 Munmi Saikia 24/0426 243550922803 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

86 Saumya Goel 24/0428 243550290480 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

87 Drishya 24/0429 243550065107 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Business Communication (English)

88 Mansi Kushwaha 24/0430 243550338584 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

89 Sumedha upadhyay 24/0431 243550535197 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

90 Anadhya Choudhary 24/0432 243550868624 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Business Communication (English)
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91 Bhumika 24/0433 243550898477 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Finance for Everyone (Economics)

92 Vedanshi 24/0434 243551476234 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

93 Neeharika Runiwal 24/0435 243551220142 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

94 Komal 24/0436 243550478549 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

95 Priyanshi Kataria 24/0437 243550133752 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

96 Shweta Kumari 24/0438 243550652967 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Finance for Everyone (Economics)

97 ASHU CHAUDHARY 24/0440 243550362658 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

98 Suhana Rai 24/0441 243551089647 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Finance for Everyone (Economics)

99 Riyamon Das 24/0443 243551111887 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Finance for Everyone (Economics)

100 Ayushi Dhama 24/0444 243551037931 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

101 Nikita Yadav 24/0445 243551520122 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

102 Swasti Singh 24/0446 243550627929 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

103 Jagriti 24/0447 243551644270 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

104 Tithee Raturi 24/0448 243550665187 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Business Communication (English)

105 Saumya 24/0449 243550363820 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Finance for Everyone (Economics)

106 Jyoti Chauhan 24/0451 243550110464 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

107 Ankita 24/0452 243550119064 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

108 Harsheeta Sharma 24/0453 243550898302 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

109 Palak 24/0454 243550937969 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

110 Fiza 24/0457 243550083318 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

111 Pallavi kumari 24/0458 243551228223 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

112 Archana 24/0459 243550675145 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

113 Jyoti 24/0460 243550256003 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

114 Fiza 24/0461 243551503566 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

115 kHUSHNUMA 24/0462 243550018218 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

116 Sheetal 24/0463 243551151989 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

117 Nikki 24/0464 243550440519 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

118 Simrakhan 24/0465 243551502350 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

119 ritika 24/0466 243550456149 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

120 Tabanna 24/0467 243550888678 B.A. (Hons.) Hindi Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

121 Zohra Fatima 24/0470 243550526607 B.A. (Hons.) History Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

122 Agrima Gupta 24/0471 243550345420 B.A. (Hons.) History Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

123 GEETIKA VERMA 24/0473 243550259398 B.A. (Hons.) History सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

124 Anamika Singh 24/0474 243550760009 B.A. (Hons.) History Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

125 Aashi Chauhan 24/0475 243550010737 B.A. (Hons.) History Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

126 Shivani baghel 24/0476 243550048960 B.A. (Hons.) History सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

127 ANCHAL 24/0477 243551499989 B.A. (Hons.) History सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

128 Khushboo kumari 24/0478 243551175434 B.A. (Hons.) History Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

129 Mansi Goel 24/0480 243550767823 B.A. (Hons.) History सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

130 Anupama 24/0481 243550067052 B.A. (Hons.) History IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

131 ANUSHKA 24/0482 243550673443 B.A. (Hons.) History Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

132 Neha 24/0483 243550084380 B.A. (Hons.) History सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

133 Anshika Panchal 24/0484 243550990987 B.A. (Hons.) History सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

134 Khushi 24/0485 243551291983 B.A. (Hons.) History Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

135 C Menaka 24/0486 243551041579 B.A. (Hons.) History Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)
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136 Adya 24/0488 243550065619 B.A. (Hons.) History Finance for Everyone (Economics)

137 Akanksha Kanojia 24/0490 243550056964 B.A. (Hons.) History Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

138 Srishti 24/0491 243551037976 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

139 SUKRITI KUMARI 24/0492 243550512724 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

140 Manpreet kaur 24/0494 243550014716 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

141 Priya Chinglian 24/0497 243550103730 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

142 Prisha chitkara 24/0498 243551143791 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Finance for Everyone (Economics)

143 Nishtha Nancy 24/0499 243550604126 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

144 Aishwarya Rai 24/0500 243550647343 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Business Communication (English)

145 Kanak 24/0501 243551046780 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

146 Divya Jain 24/0502 243550158787 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

147 Diya 24/0503 243550429799 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Business Communication (English)

148 Tanisha 24/0504 243550141197 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

149 N.Raji 24/0505 243550164702 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

150 Radha 24/0510 243550525866 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

151 Kavya nautiyal 24/0511 243550481507 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

152 Dolly 24/0512 243551149241 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

153 Sneha 24/0513 243550308357 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

154 Ayushi Agarwal 24/0514 243550093866 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Finance for Everyone (Economics)

155 Tripti Sharma 24/0515 243550034851 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

156 Lakshita 24/0516 243550133143 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

157 Bhavika 24/0517 243550731648 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Business Communication (English)

158 Safia Rashid 24/0519 243550097971 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Finance for Everyone (Economics)

159 Kanak dubey 24/0520 243550171782 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Finance for Everyone (Economics)

160 Nandita sahoo 24/0521 243550766010 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

161 Vishruti Parab 24/0522 243550017124 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

162 HIMANI BAJAJ 24/0523 243550996223 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

163 Divanshi 24/0526 243550401296 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

164 Anwesha Sharma 24/0527 243550103418 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

165 Muskan yadav 24/0528 243550157117 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

166 Sarika nagar 24/0529 243550483667 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

167 Sneha 24/0530 243550413169 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

168 AASTHA JAIN 24/0531 243550369216 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

169 Payal 24/0532 243550282841 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

170 Komal 24/0533 243550188400 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

171 Khushi Kumari 24/0534 243550321565 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

172 Kashish kumari 24/0535 243550429610 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

173 Ananya 24/0536 243550396504 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

174 Sapna kumari 24/0537 243550119222 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

175 Akshara Misra 24/0539 243550545027 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

176 Lekin Chaudhary 24/0540 243550193683 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

177 Anjali 24/0541 243550718333 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

178 Khushi Saini 24/0544 243551457544 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

179 Avantika Singh 24/0545 243550490844 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

180 Shrishti 24/0546 243551146919 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Business Communication (English)
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181 Diya Dhariwal 24/0547 243550814744 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

182 Umang 24/0550 243550810850 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Finance for Everyone (Economics)

183 Sweta kumari 24/0551 243550532844 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

184 Priya singh 24/0553 243550982264 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

185 Kajal mandar 24/0555 243551031665 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

186 Mansi Shah 24/0556 243550310501 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

187 JAGRATEE PORWAL 24/0557 243551023716 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

188 Rama 24/0558 243550255618 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

189 Jiya 24/0559 243550979381 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

190 Suhani Sharma 24/0561 243550667349 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

191 Tanu 24/0562 243550988742 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Business Communication (English)

192 Kashish 24/0563 243550101101 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

193 Shubhra 24/0564 243550802586 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

194 Mimansa Bhatia 24/0566 243550104192 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Business Communication (English)

195 Ritanshi Rathi 24/0567 243550275573 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Business Communication (English)

196 Mehak Sharma 24/0568 243550382231 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Business Communication (English)

197 Ragini 24/0571 243550474396 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

198 Tanisha 24/0574 243550365120 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

199 Priyanshi Agrawal 24/0576 243550699118 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

200 Ankita 24/0577 243550086354 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Finance for Everyone (Economics)

201 Arushi Singh 24/0579 243550573856 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

202 Parul shukla 24/0580 243550048928 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

203 Saniya 24/0581 243550775367 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

204 Jahanvi Singh 24/0582 243550499488 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

205 Manya 24/0583 243550534147 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

206 Pragya Mishra 24/0584 243550655556 B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

207 Simran 24/0585 243550008981 B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

208 Manvi 24/0586 243550652388 B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

209 Samragi sadhu 24/0588 243550116030 B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit Business Communication (English)

210 Pranjal Saini 24/0589 243550371294 B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

211 Aniskaa Saxena 24/0634 243550401892 B.Com (Hons.) Statistics with R (Mathematics)

212 Tejsi 24/0635 243550466190 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

213 PRATIBHA SHASHI KUMAR 24/0636 243550029618 B.Com (Hons.) Business Communication (English)
214 Lawanya hattar 24/0637 243550283702 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)
215 Tripti Goyal 24/0638 243551142647 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

216 SAVITRI 24/0639 243550838957 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

217 Unnati gupta 24/0640 243551156781 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

218 Srishty 24/0641 243550327260 B.Com (Hons.) Business Communication (English)

219 TANISHA WASON 24/0642 243550872925 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

220 Rashi Sharma 24/0643 243550503025 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

221 Moksha 24/0644 243550534675 B.Com (Hons.) Statistics with R (Mathematics)

222 Aakansha Singhal 24/0645 243551282020 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

223 Simran 24/0646 243550817740 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

224 Aliza 24/0647 243550326081 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

225 Bhavya Garg 24/0648 243550714904 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

226 Siya 24/0649 243550813282 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)
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227 Ananya Suryavanshi 24/0650 243551310513 B.Com (Hons.) IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

228 Ishpreet Kaur 24/0651 243550587564 B.Com (Hons.) IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

229 Sneha Bathwal 24/0652 243550127438 B.Com (Hons.) Statistics with R (Mathematics)

230 Khushi 24/0654 243551076266 B.Com (Hons.) Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

231 Anushka Verma 24/0656 243550090455 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

232 Shruti Misra 24/0657 243550126731 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

233 Diksha Bisht 24/0658 243551087567 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

234 Sania Patel 24/0659 243551268287 B.Com (Hons.) Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

235 Jahnavi 24/0660 243550489746 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

236 Sweta Kumari 24/0661 243550588446 B.Com (Hons.) Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

237 Simarpreet Kaur 24/0662 243550914386 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

238 Archa Santhosh 24/0663 243551005034 B.Com (Hons.) Business Communication (English)

239 Yashika Aneja 24/0664 243550591086 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

240 Prabhjot Kaur 24/0666 243550698244 B.Com (Hons.) Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

241 Harshita Tamrakar 24/0667 243550383465 B.Com (Hons.) Business Communication (English)

242 kajal 24/0668 243550109771 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

243 Arfia Khan 24/0669 243550288646 B.Com (Hons.) IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

244 Bhanu 24/0670 243550049408 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

245 Shivani 24/0673 243550120834 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

246 Janvi Juneja 24/0674 243550315250 B.Com (Hons.) IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

247 Manvi Singh 24/0676 243550690047 B.Com (Hons.) Business Communication (English)

248 Khushpreet kaur 24/0677 243550919605 B.Com (Hons.) Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

249 Snehal patel 24/0678 243551071313 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

250 Khushi 24/0680 243550274909 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

251 Priyadarshini Barik 24/0681 243550067560 B.Com (Hons.) Business Communication (English)

252 Vishakha 24/0682 243550808410 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

253 Shagun Saini 24/0683 243550907048 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

254 Prachi 24/0684 243550343584 B.Com (Hons.) IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

255 Sakshi kasana 24/0685 243550424342 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

256 D. Noorja Yasmin 24/0686 243550292325 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

257 Nancy pal 24/0687 243550663593 B.Com (Hons.) सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

258 Isha Bharti 24/0688 243550917885 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

259 Kritika mahipal 24/0689 243550405567 B.Com (Hons.) IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

260 Aarti Jamual 24/0691 243550146423 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

261 Tamanna 24/0692 243550514946 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

262 Riya 24/0693 243551205911 B.Com (Hons.) Statistics with R (Mathematics)

263 Jyoti kumari 24/0694 243550985995 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

264 Vanshika 24/0695 243550285166 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

265 MEHAK VIJAY CHAWLA 24/0696 243550272246 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

266 Divya Mittal 24/0698 243550477230 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

267 Ishita Agrawal 24/0699 243550445667 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

268 Himani Saini  24/0700 243551373581 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

269 Kavya 24/0702 243550692996 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

270 ISHIKA GUPTA 24/0703 243550401803 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

271 Vanshika 24/0704 243550711795 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)
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272 Shreya singh 24/0705 243550627838 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

273 Ritika P Reji 24/0706 243550037326 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

274 Nishtha 24/0707 243551489910 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

275 Shivani 24/0709 243550331245 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

276 Mansi Maleta 24/0710 243551276674 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Business Communication (English)

277 Ankita 24/0711 243550149115 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

278 DISHITA 24/0713 243550822366 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Business Communication (English)

279 Khushi Tiwari 24/0714 243550540250 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

280 Neha Yadav 24/0715 243551255726 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

281 Jigyasha Maurya 24/0718 243550611643 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

282 RINKI SINGH 24/0719 243550182960 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

283 Ritika 24/0720 243550198677 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

284 Arya chauhan 24/0721 243550991374 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

285 Garima Singh 24/0722 243550414301 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

286 Mahima sharma 24/0724 243550814150 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

287 Sweta pandey 24/0726 243550448838 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

288 Ishani Sharma 24/0727 243550158643 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

289 Reet Arora 24/0939 243550018550 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

290 Rozi khan 24/0944 243550101199 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

291 Adhisha vig 24/0945 243550148612 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Business Communication (English)

292 Kanishka arora 24/0946 243550186312 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Business Communication (English)

293 Avni Goel 24/0947 243550187329 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

294 Khushi 24/0948 243550369496 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

295 karishma 24/0949 243550383861 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

296 Charu chhetri 24/0950 243550390075 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

297 Isha 24/0951 243550480869 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

298 Palak verma 24/0952 243550518728 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

299 Nandini Nangalia 24/0954 243550662162 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

300 Dolita Arora 24/0955 243550694526 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

301 Vanshika 24/0957 243550705802 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

302 Riya Naagar 24/0958 243550708787 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Business Communication (English)

303 Chahat 24/0962 243550881468 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

304 Priyanshi Kataria 24/0964 243551013790 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Finance for Everyone (Economics)

305 Mamta kumari 24/0968 243551363433 B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

306 Bhumika Arora 24/0970 243550030713 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

307 Ankita Bose 24/0977 243550131401 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

308 Siya Gupta 24/0979 243550143144 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

309 AKSHITA 24/0985 243550332788 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

310 Anushka Sharma 24/0986 243550340547 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

311 Vanshika verm 24/0987 243550375775 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

312 charu 24/0988 243550380812 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

313 Shreya kapur 24/0989 243550383952 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

314 Vanya Thakkar 24/0992 243550432596 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

315 Kriti Chopra 24/0994 243550450070 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

316 Kaashvi Manocha 24/0999 243550601835 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)
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317 Meenakshi Bam 24/1000 243550602698 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

318 Chitrangita 24/1001 243550640173 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

319 Siddhi Sharma 24/1002 243550704616 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

320 Dhairya Huria 24/1004 243550769021 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

321 Sanjeevani Kumari 24/1005 243550938935 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

322 Puja Kumari 24/1006 243550996842 B.A. (Hons.) Economics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

323 MANISHA KUMARI 24/1009 243551132635 B.A. (Hons.) Economics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

324 Anshika Sharma 24/1012 243550008172 B.A. (Hons.) English Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

325 Muskan Wadia 24/1014 243550132071 B.A. (Hons.) English Business Communication (English)

326 Gauri Singh 24/1018 243550360058 B.A. (Hons.) English Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

327 Shruti 24/1019 243550382493 B.A. (Hons.) English Business Communication (English)

328 Heena Panwar 24/1020 243550396586 B.A. (Hons.) English सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

329 Pari Pawar 24/1021 243550561487 B.A. (Hons.) English Business Communication (English)

330 Ashi Chaudhary 24/1025 243550993371 B.A. (Hons.) English Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

331 Diya Matta 24/1026 243551012625 B.A. (Hons.) English Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

332 khushi 24/1028 243551082740 B.A. (Hons.) English सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

333 Charvi Dhiman 24/1029 243551199260 B.A. (Hons.) English Business Communication (English)

334 Aradhana Ojaswi 24/1030 243551205615 B.A. (Hons.) English Finance for Everyone (Economics)

335 Unnati Verma 24/1036 243550087099 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

336 Anshika Dixit 24/1037 243550358774 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

337 Tannu 24/1039 243550453951 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

338 Sweta verma 24/1041 243550588052 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

339 Siya valecha 24/1046 243550789342 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

340 Rashmi Bharti 24/1048 243550969927 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

341 Kamya 24/1054 243551212386 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Business Communication (English)

342 Ayushi Sahay 24/1055 243551581127 B.A. (Hons.) Geography Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

343 Sukanya 24/1061 243550045565 B.A. (Hons.) History Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

344 Kalpana singh 24/1063 243550111746 B.A. (Hons.) History सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

345 Ashika Saroj 24/1064 243550113341 B.A. (Hons.) History Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

346 Sakshi 24/1065 243550146101 B.A. (Hons.) History Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

347 Bhumika Ghosh 24/1068 243550326538 B.A. (Hons.) History Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

348 Prachi Mehta 24/1069 243550367164 B.A. (Hons.) History Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

349 FIZA KHAN 24/1071 243550373885 B.A. (Hons.) History Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

350 Ayushi 24/1072 243550403605 B.A. (Hons.) History Finance for Everyone (Economics)

351 TASHU YADAV 24/1073 243550465309 B.A. (Hons.) History Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

352 Shruti singh 24/1074 243550585523 B.A. (Hons.) History Finance for Everyone (Economics)

353 Poonam Kumari 24/1076 243550656903 B.A. (Hons.) History Finance for Everyone (Economics)

354 Gunjan Saluja 24/1079 243550745077 B.A. (Hons.) History IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

355 Sneha Patel 24/1080 243550883463 B.A. (Hons.) History Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

356 Priyanka Thakur 24/1081 243551222979 B.A. (Hons.) History Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

357 Deepti 24/1083 243550035155 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

358 Tanishika Rao 24/1084 243550123109 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

359 Sakshi Pal 24/1085 243550133817 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

360 DAKSHITA 24/1086 243550166689 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Participatory learning and action (Applied Psychology)

361 Jagriti Tiwari 24/1088 243550373667 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Finance for Everyone (Economics)
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362 Kriti Raj 24/1093 243550573568 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

363 Vanshika Singh 24/1095 243550680364 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

364 Shivani 24/1096 243550721096 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

365 Deeksha 24/1103 243551162622 B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

366 Shruti Mohanty 24/1107 243550003558 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Finance for Everyone (Economics)

367 Garima Baudh 24/1108 243550017088 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

368 Monika Sharma 24/1111 243550114637 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

369 Poorvi arora 24/1113 243550129356 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

370 Taniya 24/1114 243550145307 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Business Communication (English)

371 Anshika 24/1116 243550322953 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

372 Ritika Chaudhary 24/1117 243550335893 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

373 Tripti Jain 24/1120 243550523004 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Finance for Everyone (Economics)

374 Aastha modanwal 24/1121 243550554205 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

375 Thoudam Deepa Devi 24/1123 243550643968 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

376 Ananya Sri 24/1125 243550711474 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

377 Suhani 24/1126 243550731873 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science सजृना×मक लेखन (Hindi)

378 Sukanya kumari 24/1128 243550796855 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

379 VARSHA KUMARI 24/1130 243550840425 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

380 Harsha 24/1132 243550854714 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

381 KANISHKA 24/1136 243550993671 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Business Communication (English)

382 Deepshikha Chopra 24/1139 243551066403 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

383 Tripti Singh 24/1141 243551071792 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

384 Nishi Thakur 24/1143 243551116768 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Business Communication (English)

385 Vijay luxmi 24/1148 243551271769 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Business Communication (English)

386 Tania 24/1149 243551312114 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

387 Tanisha 24/1150 243551512353 B.A. (Hons.) Political Science IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

388 SANIYA BHATNAGAR 24/1239 243550012321 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

389 Muskan sharma 24/1240 243550014155 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

390 kanishka goyal 24/1241 243550015734 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

391 Sneha singh 24/1242 243550021066 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

392 Shubhangi Parashar 24/1245 243550054069 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

393 Ritika Ranjan 24/1247 243550091081 B.Com (Hons.) Statistics with R (Mathematics)

394 Ayushi 24/1248 243550094175 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

395 Divya 24/1249 243550127516 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

396 Supriya sharma 24/1250 243550142448 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

397 RISHIYA 24/1251 243550158687 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

398 Vanshika 24/1253 243550168215 B.Com (Hons.) IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

399 Ishita Pahwa 24/1255 243550180262 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

400 Tanisha Sachdeva 24/1256 243550191991 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

401 Shreya Gupta 24/1259 243550290262 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

402 Himanshi 24/1261 243550348011 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

403 Varsha 24/1267 243550374931 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

404 Drishya 24/1268 243550399768 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

405 Riya Behal 24/1270 243550444906 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

406 Khushi 24/1275 243550579773 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)
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407 Muskan 24/1276 243550652254 B.Com (Hons.) Statistics with R (Mathematics)

408 MEGHA KUMARI 24/1277 243550658453 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

409 Prerana Khurana 24/1279 243550697936 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

410 Harshita Kanyal 24/1281 243550711600 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

411 NIKITA 24/1285 243550853425 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

412 Shubhara Agarwal 24/1286 243550854842 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

413 Sharanya Lohia 24/1287 243550868558 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

414 Vandana 24/1289 243550929538 B.Com (Hons.) Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

415 Prachi Singh 24/1290 243550934831 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

416 muskan 24/1291 243550938471 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

417 Versha tripathi 24/1296 243551134037 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Economics)

418 Shreya Das 24/1298 243551265088 B.Com (Hons.) Finance for Everyone (Commerce)

419 Sneha Garg 24/1299 243551308811 B.Com (Hons.) Business Communication (English)

420 Manhy Singh 24/1300 243551334731 B.Com (Hons.) IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

421 Suman kaur 24/1301 243551537533 B.Com (Hons.) IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

422 Payal 24/1302 243550048482 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

423 Geetika Dhupar 24/1303 243550054806 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Finance for Everyone (Economics)

424 Priyadarshni Patel 24/1308 243550121982 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

425 Tanisha 24/1312 243550360492 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Business Communication (English)

426 Natasha Marwari 24/1316 243550426702 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

427 Bhumika Suyal 24/1317 243550450167 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

428 Vaishnavi Jha 24/1318 243550490565 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

429 Janki yadav 24/1319 243550500091 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

430 Nupur Varshney 24/1321 243550533762 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

431 Umra Sajid 24/1323 243550639195 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

432 Diya Goswami 24/1324 243550653718 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

433 Tanishka Prashad 24/1325 243550660750 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

434 ALISHA 24/1327 243550711433 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

435 RIDHI SINGH 24/1329 243550799553 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

436 ANURADHA 24/1330 243550835327 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

437 Diya 24/1333 243550909371 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

438 Mansi 24/1334 243550966470 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Finance for Everyone (Economics)

439 Prachi 24/1335 243551043433 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Political Leadership and Communication (Political Science)

440 Boini Ansi Tanmayee 24/1336 243551087606 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

441 Harshda 24/1341 243551216059 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

442 Prachi Yadav 24/1343 243551404985 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Yoga in Practice (Philosophy)

443 Parul 24/1344 243551501726 B.Sc (Hons.) Computer Science Statistics with R (Mathematics)

444 Sonam 24/1347 243550064242 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)

445 Himanshi upadhyay 24/1351 243550339741 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics IT Skills and Data Analysis-1 (Economics)

446 Bharat Nandini lakhanpal 24/1353 243550397153 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

447 Ananya Pandey 24/1354 243550413601 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Front End Web Design & Development (Computer Science)

448 Aadrika jha 24/1355 243550502021 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Finance for Everyone (Economics)

449 Simran singh 24/1358 243550835692 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Statistics with R (Mathematics)

450 Harshita katiyar 24/1362 243551069311 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)
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